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1 2 

Shashank Mohan 

(Senior Resident) 

Prateek Kumar 
(Senior Resident-BHS) 

Arunodaya Suman 
(Senior Resident) 

Nikhil Kumar 
(Senior Resident) 

Saroj Kumar 
(Senior Resident) 

Chandan Mishra 

(Medical Officer) 

Deepak Kumar 
(Medical Officer-BHS) 

Preety Priya 
(Medical Officer) 

Smriti Kumari 
(Medical Officer) 

Chandan Kumar Singh 
(Medical Officer) 

Saima Masood 

(Medical Officer) 

Ashish Kumar 

(Medical Officer) 

49) 

Shama Afroz 
(Medical Officer) 
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07.05.1990 

14.09.1991 

02.09.1993 

28.03.1993 

10.05.1996 

10.01.1995 

03.03.1985 

25.11.1987 

01.03.1976 

05.05.1993 

29.03.1992 

06.01.1990 

07.07.1994 

283 

653(17), 

4 

27.05.2023 

42(17). 
11.01.2025 

44(17). 
11.01.2025 

47(17). 
11.01.2025 

96(17). 
24.01.2025 

55(17). 
20.01.2023 

2030(2). 
30.12.2022 

1109(17), 
14.12.2024 

131(17). 
01.02.2024 

80(17), 
16.01.2024 

8o(17), 
16.01.2024 

80(17). 
16.01.2024 

81(17), 

yc ffs -S/ 0S /2025 

16.01.2024 

5 

NMCH. Patna 

PMCH, Patna 

BMIMS, Pawapuri 
Nalanda 

NMCH, Patna 

JLNMCH, 
Bhagalpur 

SDH, Dalsinghsarai, 
Samastipur 

SH, Sheohar 

SH, Muzaftarpur 

SDH, Danapur. 
Patna 

SH, Bhabhua, 
Kaimur 

SDII, Danapur, 
Patna 

SDH, Rajgir, 
Nalanda 

SNCU-SH, 
Muzaffarpur 
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NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

DNB-PDCET 
2025 

DNB-PDCET 
2025 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 
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uftfft: 

D/A/|etter 

uftfft: 

uftff: 

ufatfetfy: 

Debasmita Debbarma 
(Medical Officer) 

jo HO-17 fafdy-01-71/2025 -
uftfeif: 

yfaffy: 

Naveen Kumar 
(Senior Resident) 

Saurav Suman 
(Senior Resident) 

Raj Bhushan 
(Senior Resident) 

Bhaskar Kumar Sinha 
(Senior Resident) 

17.11.1993 

15.02.1997 

15.04.1993 

16.10.1990 

07.04.1990 

91(17). 
16.01.2024 

95(17). 
24.01.2024 

658(17). 
27.06.2023 

47(17). 
11.01.2025 

96(17). 
24.01.2025 

RH, Islampur, 
Nalanda 

GMCH, Purnea 

PMCH, Patna 

ANMMCH, Gaya 

Af i 3ATeIE qe fafoA gytr fTT (NEET-SS-2024 8& DNB-PDCET-2025) 

NMCH, Patna 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 

yAT-01, 02, 03, 08, 09 d 18, VTRe faT ht HeÍ àftT 

NEET-SS-2024 

NEET-SS-2024 
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